
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
60 

132 
247 
340 
251 

62 
44 

260 
6 

23 
99 

183 
772 

17 
76 
26 
27 
51 

341 
169 

40 
188 
262 
191 

69 
777 

14 
52 

192 
890 
101 

32 
232 

83 
95 

252 
73 
86 

172 
156 

50 
255 
263 

Name 
CARAVITA Paolo 
NARDIN Michele 
RAMPAZZO Luca 
MARCHIONI Paolo 
BALDELLI Paolo 
TRECCANI Massimiliano 
PELUSO Cristina 
ROSTIN Matteo 
ZAMMARINI Federico 
PETRESINI Oscar Leonardo 
MADIA Francesco 
MAGRI Carlo 
CICIRIELLO Donato 
TEDESCO Andrea 
DESIDERI Bruno 
DAL ZOTTO Stefano 
BIANCHI Luciano 
VAGNETTI Davide 
VECCHI Luca 
PASTORE Enrico 
BARSOTTINI Vittorio 
POLLERO Monica 
MONTAGNOLI Marco 
CASTELLANI Gianluca 
MERANDA VALLO Jarj 
ALDINI Iuri 
GRUPPINO Antonio 
DAMINATO Loris 
CORRADO Nicola 
PINI Alberto 
SORRENTINO Giovanni 
PALMISANO Fulvio 
PARA Lorenzo 
RAGGIOLI Andrea 
GUZZON Alessandro 
SORRENTINO Antonio 
CAGGIANO Michele 
FRASCARI Massimo 
BENSAADI Daniele 
ANGELI Andrea 
ANDENNA Enrico 
BIANCHI Gianluca 
CASTELLINO Giulio 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
1:57.896 
2:05.067 
2:06.099 
2:06.128 
2:06.984 
2:07.373 
2:07.591 
2:07.681 
2:07.731 
2:07.944 
2:08.248 
2:08.512 
2:08.517 
2:08.539 
2:08.554 
2:08.756 
2:08.760 
2:08.951 
2:09.252 
2:09.486 
2:09.843 
2:09.970 
2:10.262 
2:10.331 
2:11.222 
2:11.269 
2:11.434 
2:11.643 
2:12.429 
2:12.470 
2:12.479 
2:12.850 
2:13.054 
2:13.054 
2:13.205 
2:13.494 
2:13.734 
2:13.826 
2:13.967 
2:14.063 
2:14.286 
2:14.304 
2:14.901 

In 
8 
3 
3 
5 
2 
5 
4 
3 
2 
5 
6 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
6 
3 
7 
6 
5 
1 
6 
3 
4 
6 
2 
3 
1 
6 
6 
4 

Diff 

7.171 
8.203 
8.232 
9.088 
9.477 
9.695 
9.785 
9.835 

10.048 
10.352 
10.616 
10.621 
10.643 
10.658 
10.860 
10.864 
11.055 
11.356 
11.590 
11.947 
12.074 
12.366 
12.435 
13.326 
13.373 
13.538 
13.747 
14.533 
14.574 
14.583 
14.954 
15.158 
15.158 
15.309 
15.598 
15.838 
15.930 
16.071 
16.167 
16.390 
16.408 
17.005 

Gap 

7.171 
1.032 
0.029 
0.856 
0.389 
0.218 
0.090 
0.050 
0.213 
0.304 
0.264 
0.005 
0.022 
0.015 
0.202 
0.004 
0.191 
0.301 
0.234 
0.357 
0.127 
0.292 
0.069 
0.891 
0.047 
0.165 
0.209 
0.786 
0.041 
0.009 
0.371 
0.204 

0.151 
0.289 
0.240 
0.092 
0.141 
0.096 
0.223 
0.018 
0.597 

Laps 
8 
3 
3 
7 
5 
6 
5 
3 
2 
7 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
3 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
4 
5 
7 
6 
6 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
AVA 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
AVA 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
AVA 
ESP 
AVA 
ESP 
VEL 
AVA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AVA 
AVA 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
AVA 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
92 

117 
222 

25 
28 
35 
46 

3 
161 

66 

Name 
GRIFONI David 
BASILE Marco 
CAVAZZONI Nicolò 
PETROCITTO Vincenzo 
DI MARIA Emanuel 
TRECCANI Rossano 
BERTONCELLO Luca 
ZARANTONELLO Luca 
BRANDO Domenico 
DE SANTIS Gianni 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:15.163 
2:15.530 
2:15.924 
2:16.596 
2:16.780 

In 
3 
2 
4 
5 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 
17.267 
17.634 
18.028 
18.700 
18.884 

Gap 
0.262 
0.367 
0.394 
0.672 
0.184 

Laps 
3 
2 
6 
7 
4 

Club 
AVA 
PRO 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
AMA 
VEL 
AMA 
ESP 
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